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Resultats oficiosos

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.02

12/01/2025  /  COLL DE LA LLOSA (CAT)  /  PEC PUIGFONS25  /  El 13/01/2025 a 12:20  /  Pàgina 1/9

Clt Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Competició Temps Diferència

  Dona / MST1 / 25 KM  

1 201 DIA2061929 FOLCH FERRER Marta 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h58:29.80

  Dona / SEN / 25 KM  

1 218 EF156A0024 MIQUEL FOLCH Martina 2004 Puigcerda Fons 1h49:36.34

2 222 DIA1 AULADELL VILA Rita 1999 Puigcerda Fons 1h51:44.94 2:08.60

3 219 DIA2061898 COMBALIA CLAVERIAS Aloma 1983 Puigcerda Fons 1h55:21.79 5:45.45

4 215 TF2062128 PELLEJERO GACIA Monica 1982 Puigcerda Fons 2h01:45.81 12:09.47

5 213 DIA2061904 GALCERAN VISA Mireia 2000 Puigcerda Fons 2h26:07.56 36:31.22

  Dona / MST1 / 10 KM  

1 24 DIA2061903 ROCHEL TAPIA Marian 1964 Puigcerda Fons 1h00:13.33

2 18 DIA2061924 SANS ESTIL-LES Mercè 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h06:49.98 6:36.65

3 17 DIA2061941 TRULL MINGUELL Olga 1976 Puigcerda Fons 1h12:32.23 12:18.90

4 1 DIA2061935 SANCHO PRUNERA Merce 1973 Puigcerda Fons 1h37:53.55 37:40.22

5 27 DIA2061889 DURAN RUIZ Mònica 1975 Puigcerda Fons 1h52:26.76 52:13.43

  Dona / SEN / 10 KM  

1 26 DIA2061939 GIMÉNEZ TURCÓ Núria 1986 Puigcerda Fons 1h12:33.56

2 8 DIA2061885 MARQUEZ VALLE Patricia 1986 Puigcerda Fons 1h36:56.61 24:23.05

3 32 SIMEON COROMINES QUERALT 1982 Puigcerda Fons 1h37:57.62 25:24.06

  Dona / U20 / 10 KM  

1 4 EF102A0990 PORTA PRAT Joana 2005 Puigcerda Fons 47:47.15

2 23 EF102A0014 BOTEY MAYMÓ Julia 2006 Puigcerda Fons 53:55.69 6:08.54

  Dona / U18 / 10 KM  

1 25 EF102A0019 VISA AUQUÉ Naila 2007 Puigcerda Fons 47:11.17

2 9 EF102A0015 VINADÉ PAGÈS Aina 2007 Puigcerda Fons 47:14.18 3.01

3 20 EF156A0025 RAFART PUJOLS Clara 2007 Puigcerda Fons 48:28.13 1:16.96

4 33 DIA3 GONFAUS TORRES Tània 2008 Copa NINS 1h15:12.70 28:01.53

  Dona / U16 / 5 KM  

1 432 UE156A0124 MONTANER MANGAS Elna 2009 Copa NINS 18:24.09

2 435 UE102A0023 PONS CABALLOL Ona 2009 Copa NINS 18:25.07 0.98
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12/01/2025  /  COLL DE LA LLOSA (CAT)  /  PEC PUIGFONS25  /  El 13/01/2025 a 12:20  /  Pàgina 2/9

Clt Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Competició Temps Diferència

3 426 UE156A0101 CABALLERO COMBALIA Ona 2009 Copa NINS 23:58.84 5:34.75

  Dona / U14 / 5 KM  

1 407 2726512 SOELI Cullell 2011 Puigcerda Fons 17:30.21

2 402 2780816 LILOU Delcasso Martin 2011 Puigcerda Fons 18:21.22 51.01

3 401 UE208A0002 SAUQUÉ ROIG Nausicaa 2011 Puigcerda Fons 19:09.11 1:38.90

4 415 UE208A0004 HIDALGO CAMINAL Tana 2011 Puigcerda Fons 19:40.34 2:10.13

5 418 UE208A0017 DOT ELBOJ Mafalda 2011 Puigcerda Fons 20:54.69 3:24.48

6 420 UE156A0664 SALES SANTACREU Gisela 2011 Copa NINS 22:08.49 4:38.28

7 422 UE208A0009 RIBÓ ARBUÉS Emma 2012 Copa NINS 22:18.63 4:48.42

8 413 42150 ESCRIBA DÒRIA Joana 2012 Puigcerda Fons 23:25.98 5:55.77

9 437 UE156A1482 ARMENGOL SEGURA Carlota 2012 Copa NINS 24:37.45 7:07.24

10 412 DIA2061916 VILANA PIQUER Maiana 2012 Puigcerda Fons 24:53.33 7:23.12

11 442 UE102A0024 VINADÉ PAGÈS Èlia 2012 Copa NINS 27:36.33 10:06.12

  Dona / U12 / 2,5 KM  

1 605 2707566 LÓPEZ FURIÓ Ona 2014 Puigcerda Fons 9:25.35

2 638 2784764 BEGNY QUEZIN Suzon 2013 Copa NINS 9:41.59 16.24

3 618 2726556131 LOLA Vera 2014 Puigcerda Fons 10:02.94 37.59

4 625 2709247 FRANCES Laïa 2014 Puigcerda Fons 11:38.42 2:13.07

5 627 43189 BULLICH ALIS Laia 2014 Copa NINS 11:53.36 2:28.01

6 602 DIA2061893 VILIELLA PUIGSUBIRÀ Xènia 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:54.05 2:28.70

7 607 DIA2061912 PARÍS RIBERA Ivet 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:55.03 2:29.68

8 620 DIA2061899 RIERA JURADA Marina 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:57.93 2:32.58

9 648 UE208A0011 GRAU SIMEON Mont 2014 Copa NINS 12:46.70 3:21.35

10 646 DIA2061936 PALOMARES GARCIA Bruna 2014 Puigcerda Fons 13:59.02 4:33.67

11 641 DIA4 GONFAUS TORRES Abril 2014 Copa NINS 15:05.65 5:40.30

12 636 5522 MARTIIN Bruna 2014 Copa NINS 20:50.23 11:24.88

Absents (1)

613 DIA2061930 ALGUETA PUJOL Àneu 2013 Puigcerda Fons

  Dona / U10 / 2,5 KM  

1 606 2726539 SOLVEIG Losserand 2015 Puigcerda Fons 9:33.68

2 640 2808264 BEGNY QUEZIN Elise 2015 Copa NINS 11:21.85 1:48.17

3 626 TF2063299 JUAREZ PELLEJERO Mia 2015 Copa NINS 12:43.57 3:09.89

4 621 TI102A0046 VALLS LLUÍS Núria 2015 Puigcerda Fons 13:36.76 4:03.08

5 615 2749103 BIANCA Brial Boucher 2016 Puigcerda Fons 15:39.19 6:05.51

6 632 43186 BULLICH ALIS Aina 2016 Copa NINS 16:52.20 7:18.52

7 634 DIA2061908 JESUS SERCH Emma 2015 Copa NINS 18:08.44 8:34.76
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  Dona / U8 / 2,5 KM  

1 631 TF2063300 JUAREZ PELLEJERO Rita 2017 Copa NINS 16:19.81

2 635 DIA2061905 ARMENGOL SEGURA Mel 2017 Copa NINS 18:16.26 1:56.45

  Dona / 25 KM  

1 218 EF156A0024 MIQUEL FOLCH Martina 2004 Puigcerda Fons 1h49:36.34

2 222 DIA1 AULADELL VILA Rita 1999 Puigcerda Fons 1h51:44.94 2:08.60

3 219 DIA2061898 COMBALIA CLAVERIAS Aloma 1983 Puigcerda Fons 1h55:21.79 5:45.45

4 201 DIA2061929 FOLCH FERRER Marta 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h58:29.80 8:53.46

5 215 TF2062128 PELLEJERO GACIA Monica 1982 Puigcerda Fons 2h01:45.81 12:09.47

6 213 DIA2061904 GALCERAN VISA Mireia 2000 Puigcerda Fons 2h26:07.56 36:31.22

  Dona / 10 KM  

1 25 EF102A0019 VISA AUQUÉ Naila 2007 Puigcerda Fons 47:11.17

2 9 EF102A0015 VINADÉ PAGÈS Aina 2007 Puigcerda Fons 47:14.18 3.01

3 4 EF102A0990 PORTA PRAT Joana 2005 Puigcerda Fons 47:47.15 35.98

4 20 EF156A0025 RAFART PUJOLS Clara 2007 Puigcerda Fons 48:28.13 1:16.96

5 23 EF102A0014 BOTEY MAYMÓ Julia 2006 Puigcerda Fons 53:55.69 6:44.52

6 24 DIA2061903 ROCHEL TAPIA Marian 1964 Puigcerda Fons 1h00:13.33 13:02.16

7 18 DIA2061924 SANS ESTIL-LES Mercè 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h06:49.98 19:38.81

8 17 DIA2061941 TRULL MINGUELL Olga 1976 Puigcerda Fons 1h12:32.23 25:21.06

9 26 DIA2061939 GIMÉNEZ TURCÓ Núria 1986 Puigcerda Fons 1h12:33.56 25:22.39

10 33 DIA3 GONFAUS TORRES Tània 2008 Copa NINS 1h15:12.70 28:01.53

11 8 DIA2061885 MARQUEZ VALLE Patricia 1986 Puigcerda Fons 1h36:56.61 49:45.44

12 1 DIA2061935 SANCHO PRUNERA Merce 1973 Puigcerda Fons 1h37:53.55 50:42.38

13 32 SIMEON COROMINES QUERALT 1982 Puigcerda Fons 1h37:57.62 50:46.45

14 27 DIA2061889 DURAN RUIZ Mònica 1975 Puigcerda Fons 1h52:26.76 1h05:15.59

  Dona / 5 KM  

1 407 2726512 SOELI Cullell 2011 Puigcerda Fons 17:30.21

2 402 2780816 LILOU Delcasso Martin 2011 Puigcerda Fons 18:21.22 51.01

3 432 UE156A0124 MONTANER MANGAS Elna 2009 Copa NINS 18:24.09 53.88

4 435 UE102A0023 PONS CABALLOL Ona 2009 Copa NINS 18:25.07 54.86

5 401 UE208A0002 SAUQUÉ ROIG Nausicaa 2011 Puigcerda Fons 19:09.11 1:38.90

6 415 UE208A0004 HIDALGO CAMINAL Tana 2011 Puigcerda Fons 19:40.34 2:10.13

7 418 UE208A0017 DOT ELBOJ Mafalda 2011 Puigcerda Fons 20:54.69 3:24.48

8 420 UE156A0664 SALES SANTACREU Gisela 2011 Copa NINS 22:08.49 4:38.28

9 422 UE208A0009 RIBÓ ARBUÉS Emma 2012 Copa NINS 22:18.63 4:48.42

10 413 42150 ESCRIBA DÒRIA Joana 2012 Puigcerda Fons 23:25.98 5:55.77

11 426 UE156A0101 CABALLERO COMBALIA Ona 2009 Copa NINS 23:58.84 6:28.63

12 437 UE156A1482 ARMENGOL SEGURA Carlota 2012 Copa NINS 24:37.45 7:07.24

13 412 DIA2061916 VILANA PIQUER Maiana 2012 Puigcerda Fons 24:53.33 7:23.12
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12/01/2025  /  COLL DE LA LLOSA (CAT)  /  PEC PUIGFONS25  /  El 13/01/2025 a 12:20  /  Pàgina 4/9

Clt Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Competició Temps Diferència

14 442 UE102A0024 VINADÉ PAGÈS Èlia 2012 Copa NINS 27:36.33 10:06.12

  Dona / 2,5 KM  

1 605 2707566 LÓPEZ FURIÓ Ona 2014 Puigcerda Fons 9:25.35

2 606 2726539 SOLVEIG Losserand 2015 Puigcerda Fons 9:33.68 8.33

3 638 2784764 BEGNY QUEZIN Suzon 2013 Copa NINS 9:41.59 16.24

4 618 2726556131 LOLA Vera 2014 Puigcerda Fons 10:02.94 37.59

5 640 2808264 BEGNY QUEZIN Elise 2015 Copa NINS 11:21.85 1:56.50

6 625 2709247 FRANCES Laïa 2014 Puigcerda Fons 11:38.42 2:13.07

7 627 43189 BULLICH ALIS Laia 2014 Copa NINS 11:53.36 2:28.01

8 602 DIA2061893 VILIELLA PUIGSUBIRÀ Xènia 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:54.05 2:28.70

9 607 DIA2061912 PARÍS RIBERA Ivet 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:55.03 2:29.68

10 620 DIA2061899 RIERA JURADA Marina 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:57.93 2:32.58

11 626 TF2063299 JUAREZ PELLEJERO Mia 2015 Copa NINS 12:43.57 3:18.22

12 648 UE208A0011 GRAU SIMEON Mont 2014 Copa NINS 12:46.70 3:21.35

13 621 TI102A0046 VALLS LLUÍS Núria 2015 Puigcerda Fons 13:36.76 4:11.41

14 646 DIA2061936 PALOMARES GARCIA Bruna 2014 Puigcerda Fons 13:59.02 4:33.67

15 641 DIA4 GONFAUS TORRES Abril 2014 Copa NINS 15:05.65 5:40.30

16 615 2749103 BIANCA Brial Boucher 2016 Puigcerda Fons 15:39.19 6:13.84

17 631 TF2063300 JUAREZ PELLEJERO Rita 2017 Copa NINS 16:19.81 6:54.46

18 632 43186 BULLICH ALIS Aina 2016 Copa NINS 16:52.20 7:26.85

19 634 DIA2061908 JESUS SERCH Emma 2015 Copa NINS 18:08.44 8:43.09

20 635 DIA2061905 ARMENGOL SEGURA Mel 2017 Copa NINS 18:16.26 8:50.91

21 636 5522 MARTIIN Bruna 2014 Copa NINS 20:50.23 11:24.88

Absents (1)

613 DIA2061930 ALGUETA PUJOL Àneu 2013 Puigcerda Fons

  Home / MST1 / 25 KM  

1 203 DIA2061927 MELERO DÍEZ Fidel 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h26:23.90

2 208 DIA2061919 CAVA Christophe 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h28:05.98 1:42.08

3 212 DIA2061931 GUIU CASOL Xavi 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h32:26.30 6:02.40

4 221 DIA2061920 MIRANDA BOTA Aristides 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h42:36.07 16:12.17

5 211 FFS1443682 OLIVIER Rapp 1967 Puigcerda Fons 1h42:52.90 16:29.00

6 216 DIA2061897 CABALLERO DEL POZO Sergi 1977 Puigcerda Fons 1h44:45.02 18:21.12

7 202 DIA2061894 FARRÉ VIÑAS Aleix 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h45:56.32 19:32.42

8 210 DIA2061911 BLASI CERDÀ Bernat 1972 Puigcerda Fons 1h54:10.83 27:46.93

9 207 DIA2061945 RAFART PASCUET Ignasi 1975 Puigcerda Fons 2h01:38.51 35:14.61

10 214 DIA2061928 MASSÓ TORREDEMER Jordi 1974 Puigcerda Fons 2h19:59.88 53:35.98

Absents (2)

209 40559270N BARNOLA MONTILLA Joan 1967 Puigcerda Fons

220 DIA2061932 JOFRESA BARBANY Joan 1961 Puigcerda Fons
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  Home / SEN / 25 KM  

1 206 MG2061236 AULADELL VISA Miquel 2002 Puigcerda Fons 1h29:30.43

2 205 DIA2061933 BETRIU BETRIU Josep 1983 Puigcerda Fons 1h43:17.96 13:47.53

Abandons (1)

204 DIA2061937 GERIMENT BESSES Armand 1990 Puigcerda Fons

  Home / MST1 / 10 KM  

1 10 DIA2061906 RAMONEDA GREGORI Enric 1971 Puigcerda Fons 43:59.52

2 22 LM156A8275 ARMENGOL ROCA Miquel 1974 Puigcerda Fons 50:32.64 6:33.12

3 7 DIA2061943 GRAU TROYANO Xavier 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h01:07.73 17:08.21

4 21 DIA2061934 TOUS ROVIRA Sergi 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h03:37.68 19:38.16

5 6 DIA2061921 CAVA Alain 1949 Puigcerda Fons 1h05:01.53 21:02.01

6 16 40553477S BARNOLA BONADA Joan 1940 Puigcerda Fons 1h07:26.44 23:26.92

7 3 DIA2061902 PARIS Francesc 1975 Puigcerda Fons 1h11:38.99 27:39.47

8 28 DIA2061940 DOT Ramon 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h14:47.06 30:47.54

9 30 DIA2 GONFAUS VIÑAS Josep 1975 Copa NINS 1h15:50.64 31:51.12

10 2 DIA2061918 OLIVÉ OLLÉ Carles 1962 Puigcerda Fons 1h31:04.27 47:04.75

11 5 DIA2061922 ARMEIJACH PADRÓ Joan Carles 1972 Puigcerda Fons 1h31:35.87 47:36.35

  Home / SEN / 10 KM  

1 31 RAICH COMELLAS JAN 2000 Puigcerda Fons 39:11.68

2 13 DIA2061890 GUARDIA RODRIGUEZ Eric 1985 Puigcerda Fons 41:22.73 2:11.05

3 12 DIA2061944 RÉMI Robert 1985 Puigcerda Fons 42:53.00 3:41.32

4 19 DIA2061881 VIVÓ RUIZ Dídac 1995 Puigcerda Fons 47:18.13 8:06.45

Absents (1)

11 DIA2061923 VILASECA CASSERRAS David 2001 Puigcerda Fons

  Home / U18 / 10 KM  

1 15 EF156A0597 FELIP PRUNÉS Nils 2008 Puigcerda Fons 40:47.58

  Home / U10 / 5 KM  

1 440 2745461 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU Louis 2016 Puigcerda Fons 22:01.57

  Home / U16 / 5 KM  

1 430 UE208A0005 PUIG VALENZUELA Jofre 2009 Copa NINS 14:15.46

2 438 UE102A0977 JULIA SILVESTRE Pau 2009 Copa NINS 15:30.58 1:15.12
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3 427 UE208A0007 LOUAH BENET Hamza 2009 Copa NINS 15:56.39 1:40.93

4 419 DIA2061917 VISA AUQUÉ Pol 2010 Puigcerda Fons 19:57.97 5:42.51

5 436 DIA2061914 JUWARA Muhammad 2009 Copa NINS 26:39.13 12:23.67

Absents (1)

439 DIA6 JULIÀ SILVESTRE Aleix 2009 Copa NINS

  Home / U14 / 5 KM  

1 405 2726644 HERNANDEZ Joachim 2011 Puigcerda Fons 15:40.77

2 431 40705 MELSIO PALLEROLA Bernat 2011 Copa NINS 16:21.42 40.65

3 406 42144 TORRA GARET Pau 2012 Puigcerda Fons 18:13.72 2:32.95

4 429 UE156A1019 ALBETS SUBIRÀ Roc 2011 Copa NINS 18:23.45 2:42.68

5 421 5523 MARTIN Roc 2012 Copa NINS 18:42.33 3:01.56

6 416 5885 VICENTE BARA Pau 2012 Puigcerda Fons 18:56.93 3:16.16

7 428 DIA2061942 GRAU SIMEON Jep 2012 Puigcerda Fons 19:05.14 3:24.37

8 434 UE102A0027 RIERA JURADA Aniol 2011 Copa NINS 19:34.96 3:54.19

9 424 UE208A0008 SALVAT SANCHO Nil 2012 Copa NINS 21:16.64 5:35.87

10 441 49656558H ERRA FORCADA Jan 2011 Puigcerda Fons 21:47.31 6:06.54

11 433 UE156A1523 PÉREZ PAL Guillem 2011 Copa NINS 21:49.70 6:08.93

12 417 UE156A0100 CABALLERO COMBALIA Pau 2012 Copa NINS 24:44.36 9:03.59

Absents (3)

404 2726510 PABLO Lleres 2011 Puigcerda Fons

410 2701631 YANN Delcasso Martin 2011 Puigcerda Fons

425 UE102A0026 MEYA RESPECTE Guillem 2011 Copa NINS

  Home / U12 / 2,5 KM  

1 611 2726641 DEL CORRAL Aritz 2014 Puigcerda Fons 8:36.97

2 601 2784769 RELAÑO PRACHT Inuk 2013 Puigcerda Fons 8:40.81 3.84

3 628 40702 MELSIÃ“ PALLEROLA Pep 2014 Copa NINS 8:47.74 10.77

4 619 2726592 MAHÉ Delcasso Martin 2013 Puigcerda Fons 8:49.42 12.45

5 645 UE208A1805 SAUQUÉ ROIG Bernat 2013 Puigcerda Fons 9:31.78 54.81

6 623 2726527 HUGO Cordomi 2014 Puigcerda Fons 9:46.47 1:09.50

7 610 DIA2061900 RAMONEDA TORRESCASANA Arnau 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:01.83 2:24.86

8 630 DIA2061915 ESCOLIES I CAMPS Nur 2014 Copa NINS 11:14.20 2:37.23

9 614 TF102A0022 CORRAL ALSINA Lluc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:45.72 3:08.75

10 647 DIA2061925 GUÀRDIA SANS Lluc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:49.86 3:12.89

11 624 DIA2061913 PARÍS RIBERA Marc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:55.10 3:18.13

12 609 43187 MELSION RICO Biel 2014 Puigcerda Fons 11:57.28 3:20.31

13 629 DIA2061938 ALBETS SUBIRÀ Jou 2014 Copa NINS 12:26.42 3:49.45

14 612 DIA2061895 TOUS ARBÓS Roc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 12:35.12 3:58.15

15 642 DIA10 LLOBET LLEONART, Ot 2013 Copa NINS 12:35.16 3:58.19
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12/01/2025  /  COLL DE LA LLOSA (CAT)  /  PEC PUIGFONS25  /  El 13/01/2025 a 12:20  /  Pàgina 7/9

Clt Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Competició Temps Diferència

  Home / U10 / 2,5 KM  

1 639 DIA5 CASTELLÓ AGGERI Gabin 2015 Copa NINS 9:58.03

2 622 2726551 JORDI Lleres 2015 Puigcerda Fons 11:01.32 1:03.29

3 608 DIA2061901 RAMONEDA TORRESCASANA Aniol 2016 Puigcerda Fons 12:44.43 2:46.40

4 604 DIA2061907 HERNANDEZ Noé 2015 Puigcerda Fons 12:59.16 3:01.13

5 403 DIA2061926 GUARDIA SANS Jan 2015 Puigcerda Fons 13:46.42 3:48.39

6 637 DIA2061910 COMAS GÓMEZ Roc 2016 Copa NINS 14:13.46 4:15.43

7 643 DIA11 LLOBET LLEONART, Grau 2015 Copa NINS 15:28.15 5:30.12

  Home / U8 / 2,5 KM  

1 603 43196 MELSION RICO Àlex 2017 Puigcerda Fons 14:47.31

2 633 DIA2061909 JESUS SERCH Bernat 2017 Copa NINS 16:11.00 1:23.69

  Home / 25 KM  

1 203 DIA2061927 MELERO DÍEZ Fidel 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h26:23.90

2 208 DIA2061919 CAVA Christophe 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h28:05.98 1:42.08

3 206 MG2061236 AULADELL VISA Miquel 2002 Puigcerda Fons 1h29:30.43 3:06.53

4 212 DIA2061931 GUIU CASOL Xavi 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h32:26.30 6:02.40

5 221 DIA2061920 MIRANDA BOTA Aristides 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h42:36.07 16:12.17

6 211 FFS1443682 OLIVIER Rapp 1967 Puigcerda Fons 1h42:52.90 16:29.00

7 205 DIA2061933 BETRIU BETRIU Josep 1983 Puigcerda Fons 1h43:17.96 16:54.06

8 216 DIA2061897 CABALLERO DEL POZO Sergi 1977 Puigcerda Fons 1h44:45.02 18:21.12

9 202 DIA2061894 FARRÉ VIÑAS Aleix 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h45:56.32 19:32.42

10 210 DIA2061911 BLASI CERDÀ Bernat 1972 Puigcerda Fons 1h54:10.83 27:46.93

11 207 DIA2061945 RAFART PASCUET Ignasi 1975 Puigcerda Fons 2h01:38.51 35:14.61

12 214 DIA2061928 MASSÓ TORREDEMER Jordi 1974 Puigcerda Fons 2h19:59.88 53:35.98

Absents (2)

209 40559270N BARNOLA MONTILLA Joan 1967 Puigcerda Fons

220 DIA2061932 JOFRESA BARBANY Joan 1961 Puigcerda Fons

Abandons (1)

204 DIA2061937 GERIMENT BESSES Armand 1990 Puigcerda Fons

  Home / 10 KM  

1 31 RAICH COMELLAS JAN 2000 Puigcerda Fons 39:11.68

2 15 EF156A0597 FELIP PRUNÉS Nils 2008 Puigcerda Fons 40:47.58 1:35.90

3 13 DIA2061890 GUARDIA RODRIGUEZ Eric 1985 Puigcerda Fons 41:22.73 2:11.05

4 12 DIA2061944 RÉMI Robert 1985 Puigcerda Fons 42:53.00 3:41.32

5 10 DIA2061906 RAMONEDA GREGORI Enric 1971 Puigcerda Fons 43:59.52 4:47.84

6 19 DIA2061881 VIVÓ RUIZ Dídac 1995 Puigcerda Fons 47:18.13 8:06.45

7 22 LM156A8275 ARMENGOL ROCA Miquel 1974 Puigcerda Fons 50:32.64 11:20.96
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8 7 DIA2061943 GRAU TROYANO Xavier 1978 Puigcerda Fons 1h01:07.73 21:56.05

9 21 DIA2061934 TOUS ROVIRA Sergi 1980 Puigcerda Fons 1h03:37.68 24:26.00

10 6 DIA2061921 CAVA Alain 1949 Puigcerda Fons 1h05:01.53 25:49.85

11 16 40553477S BARNOLA BONADA Joan 1940 Puigcerda Fons 1h07:26.44 28:14.76

12 3 DIA2061902 PARIS Francesc 1975 Puigcerda Fons 1h11:38.99 32:27.31

13 28 DIA2061940 DOT Ramon 1969 Puigcerda Fons 1h14:47.06 35:35.38

14 30 DIA2 GONFAUS VIÑAS Josep 1975 Copa NINS 1h15:50.64 36:38.96

15 2 DIA2061918 OLIVÉ OLLÉ Carles 1962 Puigcerda Fons 1h31:04.27 51:52.59

16 5 DIA2061922 ARMEIJACH PADRÓ Joan Carles 1972 Puigcerda Fons 1h31:35.87 52:24.19

Absents (1)

11 DIA2061923 VILASECA CASSERRAS David 2001 Puigcerda Fons

  Home / 5 KM  

1 430 UE208A0005 PUIG VALENZUELA Jofre 2009 Copa NINS 14:15.46

2 438 UE102A0977 JULIA SILVESTRE Pau 2009 Copa NINS 15:30.58 1:15.12

3 405 2726644 HERNANDEZ Joachim 2011 Puigcerda Fons 15:40.77 1:25.31

4 427 UE208A0007 LOUAH BENET Hamza 2009 Copa NINS 15:56.39 1:40.93

5 431 40705 MELSIO PALLEROLA Bernat 2011 Copa NINS 16:21.42 2:05.96

6 406 42144 TORRA GARET Pau 2012 Puigcerda Fons 18:13.72 3:58.26

7 429 UE156A1019 ALBETS SUBIRÀ Roc 2011 Copa NINS 18:23.45 4:07.99

8 421 5523 MARTIN Roc 2012 Copa NINS 18:42.33 4:26.87

9 416 5885 VICENTE BARA Pau 2012 Puigcerda Fons 18:56.93 4:41.47

10 428 DIA2061942 GRAU SIMEON Jep 2012 Puigcerda Fons 19:05.14 4:49.68

11 434 UE102A0027 RIERA JURADA Aniol 2011 Copa NINS 19:34.96 5:19.50

12 419 DIA2061917 VISA AUQUÉ Pol 2010 Puigcerda Fons 19:57.97 5:42.51

13 424 UE208A0008 SALVAT SANCHO Nil 2012 Copa NINS 21:16.64 7:01.18

14 441 49656558H ERRA FORCADA Jan 2011 Puigcerda Fons 21:47.31 7:31.85

15 433 UE156A1523 PÉREZ PAL Guillem 2011 Copa NINS 21:49.70 7:34.24

16 440 2745461 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU Louis 2016 Puigcerda Fons 22:01.57 7:46.11

17 417 UE156A0100 CABALLERO COMBALIA Pau 2012 Copa NINS 24:44.36 10:28.90

18 436 DIA2061914 JUWARA Muhammad 2009 Copa NINS 26:39.13 12:23.67

Absents (4)

404 2726510 PABLO Lleres 2011 Puigcerda Fons

410 2701631 YANN Delcasso Martin 2011 Puigcerda Fons

425 UE102A0026 MEYA RESPECTE Guillem 2011 Copa NINS

439 DIA6 JULIÀ SILVESTRE Aleix 2009 Copa NINS

  Home / 2,5 KM  

1 611 2726641 DEL CORRAL Aritz 2014 Puigcerda Fons 8:36.97

2 601 2784769 RELAÑO PRACHT Inuk 2013 Puigcerda Fons 8:40.81 3.84

3 628 40702 MELSIÃ“ PALLEROLA Pep 2014 Copa NINS 8:47.74 10.77

4 619 2726592 MAHÉ Delcasso Martin 2013 Puigcerda Fons 8:49.42 12.45

5 645 UE208A1805 SAUQUÉ ROIG Bernat 2013 Puigcerda Fons 9:31.78 54.81
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6 623 2726527 HUGO Cordomi 2014 Puigcerda Fons 9:46.47 1:09.50

7 639 DIA5 CASTELLÓ AGGERI Gabin 2015 Copa NINS 9:58.03 1:21.06

8 622 2726551 JORDI Lleres 2015 Puigcerda Fons 11:01.32 2:24.35

9 610 DIA2061900 RAMONEDA TORRESCASANA Arnau 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:01.83 2:24.86

10 630 DIA2061915 ESCOLIES I CAMPS Nur 2014 Copa NINS 11:14.20 2:37.23

11 614 TF102A0022 CORRAL ALSINA Lluc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:45.72 3:08.75

12 647 DIA2061925 GUÀRDIA SANS Lluc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:49.86 3:12.89

13 624 DIA2061913 PARÍS RIBERA Marc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 11:55.10 3:18.13

14 609 43187 MELSION RICO Biel 2014 Puigcerda Fons 11:57.28 3:20.31

15 629 DIA2061938 ALBETS SUBIRÀ Jou 2014 Copa NINS 12:26.42 3:49.45

16 612 DIA2061895 TOUS ARBÓS Roc 2013 Puigcerda Fons 12:35.12 3:58.15

17 642 DIA10 LLOBET LLEONART, Ot 2013 Copa NINS 12:35.16 3:58.19

18 608 DIA2061901 RAMONEDA TORRESCASANA Aniol 2016 Puigcerda Fons 12:44.43 4:07.46

19 604 DIA2061907 HERNANDEZ Noé 2015 Puigcerda Fons 12:59.16 4:22.19

20 403 DIA2061926 GUARDIA SANS Jan 2015 Puigcerda Fons 13:46.42 5:09.45

21 637 DIA2061910 COMAS GÓMEZ Roc 2016 Copa NINS 14:13.46 5:36.49

22 603 43196 MELSION RICO Àlex 2017 Puigcerda Fons 14:47.31 6:10.34

23 643 DIA11 LLOBET LLEONART, Grau 2015 Copa NINS 15:28.15 6:51.18

24 633 DIA2061909 JESUS SERCH Bernat 2017 Copa NINS 16:11.00 7:34.03


